A W

APPLICATION

5

PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFOHE COMPLETING THIS FORM {i}hu'-— iy
FLORI 1Y F STATE -

FOR ‘ k o
REINSTATEMENT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS ?“ Eim. E:: S

DOCUMENT# P94000085924 (6) 7 98DEC -7 AMN: 08

1. Corporation Name

Herminio Morales Excavating Service, Inc. EERETARYG
ST EﬂL‘AhASSfE!%Eééﬂié

Principal Place of Business - Mailing Address
2112 41st Terrace SW 2112 41st Terrace SW
Naples, FL 34116 Naples, FL 34116

If above addresses are incorrect in any waly, line through Incorrect information and enter comrection below,
2. New Principal Office Address, if Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, I Appicatle 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified

500 5th Avenue outh o % Avenue gouth To Do Business in Florida
= 1 l /22794

Suite, J};t. ¥, etc. i Suite, Apt, #, elc. = _
524 #524 . . FEI Nurnber Ji\pplled For

City & State g City & Gtate — - ] T 650554000 Not Applicable

Naples, FL Naples, FL 3
Zp Country — Zip Country | cermrioate oF staTus DEsiReD ] ARSI
34102 Us 34102 us RTIFGKTE OF STATUS DESIRED ] Bikshathiinatiy

7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Divector (Florida nonprofit corporations miust list at least 3 directors)

Narne of Officers . Street Address of Each -
Title{s) and/or Diractors Otficer and/or Director City / State / Zip
1 2 3 (Do NQT Use Post Office Bax Numbers) 4

PSTVP Morales, Herminio 2112 41st Terrace SW Naples, FL 34116

v Y v
T RERRISIL 0 BRSO O )

8. Name and Addregs of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Regis:erei:l Agent

- S Name
Shumpake, Jim D. William C. Erickson

01 bavi 1 . 205 Street Address {P.D. SBox Number is Not Actepiable)
3301 Davis Blvd. # 500 5th Avenue. South Sulte 524

Naples, FL . -
Suite, Apt. ¥, Ete.

CR2ED40 (1/88)

Suite 524
City B ) - ] State [Zip Cede
Naples ~ |FL|34102

d the registered agem oh ove ngsned corperation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S,
7 %A_ﬂ | owe | 11/17/98

REG@TEREDAGENTQusr&GN

10. |, being appoi

Signature of
Registered A

11. This corporation owes or has paid the current year T i (Seeotherside for information
Intangible Personal Property tax due June 30. _Yes E1 nold on Intangiole tax)

12, | centify that 1 am an officer or director or the récelver or trusiee empowered to executa this application as prowded for in chapter 607 or 817, F.S. ! {urther certify thal when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissoiltion has been sliminated, the carporate name satisfies the requiremnents of section 607.0407 or 617.0401, F.8,, that al} fees
owed by the corporation have been pald and the names of individuals Eisted on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 118.07(3)(i), F.5. The mforrna!lon indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath,

P
SIGNATURE: _ 5’/2/%//*/'9 7% &é Herminio Marales 11/17/98 941 263-2810

NATURE AND TYPED OH PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICEH OR DIRECTOR Date Daytime Phona # MJ




fre¥ J
S e R — p

WILIIAM C.ERICKSON

ACCOUNTANT
500 FIFTH AVENUE SOUTH
SUITE 524
NAPLES, FLORIDA 34102

. (941) 263-2819

: FAX (941) 262-5155
Novembexr 17, 1998 4D

Division of Corporations
P. O. BOX 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Herminio Morales Excavating Service, Inc.
Doc # P94000085924 EIN &€5-0554000
NEW MATILING ADDRESS:
500 5th Avenue South #524
Naples, FL 34102

As discusged with your office; we are writing with regard to our
client listed above, Herminic Morales Excavating Service, Inc.

Due to an unpleasant business separation, Mr. Morales changed
busginess addresses and accounting services this past year.

We have taken over all of his corporate business and we just
discovered, that effective last month, Mr. Morales’ company was
disgolved.

Following the directiong from your office, we have completed the
Application for Reinstatement and are including it with a check for
$150. Along with our letter of explanation and apology.

Mr. Morales has a very small two man excavation service and always
pays any necessary taxes, licenses and fees due, in a timely
manner. This was an honest oversight and we would like to request
vour consideration in this matter. We would like to request a
waiver of the reinstatement penalty and ask that all future
correspondence be malled directly to our coffice. We have also
included a copy cf cur Fower of Attowasy which was filed with our
local office on this date. -

Once again, thank-you very much for your time and assistance.

Sincerely,

1triia . ickson

WCE/vt

cc: H. Morales

enc: Ck # 10402
Reinstatement Application
FDOR POA



